DSCL2

DIGITAL SURGE COUNTER

Technical Data

FEATURES

-+ LCD display allows programming of time and date

+ Records time, date & number of transient surge events

+ Snap on, hall effect transducer

+ Resettable counter

4+ year battery life

The DSCL2 is a battery powered surge counter that captures the
time and date of surges. This makes it possible to analyze the
root cause of power surges within building and equipment to

mitigate future issues. This is an important tool in development
of an overall plan to protect systems and equipment.

Trip Threshold
Status Indication

Connection, Stranded
Lead Length
Enclosure Material
Enclosure Rating
Mounting
Temperature

Module Width

Depth (D)

Height (H)

Width (W)

Unit Weight

Standard Packaging Quantity
UpPC

EAN-13

\v
nvent

WARNING

100 A 8/20 ps

LED

2/0 Max

20"

UL® 94V-0 thermoplastic
IP 20 NEMA®-1

35 mm top hat DIN rail
-410 158 °F

2M

2.68"

3.54"

1.42"

0421b

1pc

78285680444
8711893146950

Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN RAYCHEM SCHROFF TRACER

od i s product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available ent.cc IC0O and from your nVent customer service representative. Imprope
pletely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage ous bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty

censed by nVent ¢ smbH or its affiliate other trademarks are the property of espective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specification: Yout notic

nVent.com/ERICO | 1



