DSCL2



DIGITAL SURGE COUNTER



FEATURES

- · LCD display allows programming of time and date
- Records time, date & number of transient surge events
- · Snap on, hall effect transducer
- · Resettable counter
- · 4+ year battery life

The DSCL2 is a battery powered surge counter that captures the time and date of surges. This makes it possible to analyze the root cause of power surges within building and equipment to mitigate future issues. This is an important tool in development of an overall plan to protect systems and equipment.

Technical Data	
Trip Threshold	100 A 8/20 μs
Status Indication	LED
Connection, Stranded	2/0 Max
Lead Length	20"
Enclosure Material	UL® 94V-0 thermoplastic
Enclosure Rating	IP 20 NEMA®-1
Mounting	35 mm top hat DIN rail
Temperature	-4 to 158 °F
Module Width	2 M
Depth (D)	2.68"
Height (H)	3.54"
Width (W)	1.42"
Unit Weight	0.42 lb
Standard Packaging Quantity	1 pc
UPC	78285680444
EAN-13	8711893146950



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN RAYCHEM SCHROFF TRACER

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at nVent.com/ERICO and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.

@2018 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.